
Name of the Block:   Junagarh

Sl.No 
Name of the Migration 

Centres
Village GP Name of the Migrant Father's Name Mobile No. Age Sex Town Belongs State Belongs

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
1 Charabhati UPS Charbhati Rajpur RIPAN CHAKMA BANGAN 22 MALE RATANPUR SOUTH TRIPURA

2 Charabhati UPS Charbhati Rajpur RUBEL DAS RATIKISHOR 26 MALE RANGAMATI SOUTH TRIPURA

3 Charabhati UPS Charbhati Rajpur BASU DEY MILAN 25 MALE KAILASI MUKH SOUTH TRIPURA

4 Charabhati UPS Charbhati Rajpur SIBU DEY  SAMIR 24 MALE NAGADAPARA SOUTH TRIPURA

5 Charabhati UPS Charbhati Rajpur SUNIL CHAKMA RATIKUMAR 31 MALE RATANPUR SOUTH TRIPURA

6 Charabhati UPS Charbhati Rajpur SANJAYA CHAKMA MANAIA 29 MALE RATANPUR SOUTH TRIPURA

7 Charabhati UPS Charbhati Rajpur SURJYA KUMAR DAS PRAFULLA 28 MALE RATANPUR SOUTH TRIPURA

8 Charabhati UPS Charbhati Rajpur SAJAL DAS 26 MALE SATMURA SOUTH TRIPURA

9 Charabhati UPS Charbhati Rajpur SANJIT TRIPURA KRISHNA MOHAN 24 MALE RATANPUR SOUTH TRIPURA

10 Charabhati UPS Charbhati Rajpur BACHAN DAS 25 MALE RATANPUR SOUTH TRIPURA

11 Charabhati UPS Charbhati Rajpur SHIBSANKAR PURI SAMIR 24 MALE KAILASI MUKH SOUTH TRIPURA

12 Charabhati UPS Charbhati Rajpur SANJOY CHAKMA RATIKUMAR 26 MALE GABUR CHARA SOUTH TRIPURA

13 GP office Dundelmal Dundelmal Dundelmal Babala Bankra 25 MALE Jajpur ODISHA

14 GP office Dundelmal Dundelmal Dundelmal Bharat Deuram 24 MALE Jajpur ODISHA

15 GP office Dundelmal Dundelmal Dundelmal Subash Munda 25 MALE Jajpur ODISHA

16 GP office Dundelmal Dundelmal Dundelmal Siba Chatra 24 MALE Jajpur ODISHA

17 GP office Dundelmal Dundelmal Dundelmal Raju Badara 19 MALE Jajpur ODISHA

18 GP office Dundelmal Dundelmal Dundelmal Siba Champia 20 MALE Jajpur ODISHA

19 GP office Dundelmal Dundelmal Dundelmal Praphulla Bankira 21 MALE Jajpur ODISHA

20 GP office Dundelmal Dundelmal Dundelmal Kalandi Bankira 23 MALE Jajpur ODISHA

21 GP office Dundelmal Dundelmal Dundelmal Tima Sinku 22 MALE Jajpur ODISHA

22 GP office Dundelmal Dundelmal Dundelmal Makara Badara 24 MALE Jajpur ODISHA

23 GP office Dundelmal Dundelmal Dundelmal Bada Munda 25 MALE Jajpur ODISHA

24 GP office Dundelmal Dundelmal Dundelmal Sunil Champia 25 MALE Jajpur ODISHA

25 GP office Dundelmal Dundelmal Dundelmal Mungulu Badara 26 MALE Jajpur ODISHA

26 AWC,Jililngdara Jilingdara Dundelmal Bulu Swai 28 MALE Nayagada ODISHA

27 AWC,Jililngdara Jilingdara Dundelmal Sarat Swai 28 MALE Nayagada ODISHA

28 AWC,Jililngdara Jilingdara Dundelmal Badal Pradhan 19 MALE Nayagada ODISHA

29 AWC,Jililngdara Jilingdara Dundelmal Trinath Guli 26 MALE Ganjam ODISHA

30 AWC,Jililngdara Jilingdara Dundelmal Ramesh Guli 25 MALE Ganjam ODISHA

31 AWC,Jililngdara Jilingdara Dundelmal Muna Pradhan 26 MALE Ganjam ODISHA

32 UPS Chichaiguda Chichaiguda Chichaiguda SABIR ANSARI JAKIR ANSARI 9348877830 27 MALE WEST BENGLE WEST BENAGAL

33 UPS Chichaiguda Chichaiguda Chichaiguda SWAPAN MALLICK JALALUNDIN 7047203722 19 MALE WEST BENGLE WEST BENAGAL

Details of Migrants in the Migration Center of Junagarh Block



34 UPS Chichaiguda Chichaiguda Chichaiguda HAPIJUL SK ABDUL 7866830687 32 MALE WEST BENGLE WEST BENAGAL

35 UPS Chichaiguda Chichaiguda Chichaiguda DIPAK RUIDAS SRIKANT 9113568480 22 MALE WEST BENGLE WEST BENAGAL

36 UPS Chichaiguda Chichaiguda Chichaiguda SAGAR BAURI SAMEER 7682055640 24 MALE WEST BENGLE WEST BENAGAL

37 UPS Chichaiguda Chichaiguda Chichaiguda TAPAS LOHAR SYAMA 6494225119 19 MALE WEST BENGLE WEST BENAGAL

38 UPS Chichaiguda Chichaiguda Chichaiguda ANAND KISKU KALI 6295589898 24 MALE WEST BENGLE WEST BENAGAL

39 UPS Chichaiguda Chichaiguda Chichaiguda SUBENDU TUDU SAMBHUNATH 8918647677 28 MALE WEST BENGLE WEST BENAGAL

40 UPS Chichaiguda Chichaiguda Chichaiguda SAMIR SOREN LALMOHAN 22 MALE WEST BENGLE WEST BENAGAL

41 UPS Chichaiguda Chichaiguda Chichaiguda MEGNTH KISKU ANAND 22 MALE WEST BENGLE WEST BENAGAL

42 UPS Jamunabahal Jamunabahal Chichaiguda GANGADHAR KISKU CHANDU 7908236822 22 MALE WEST BENGLE WEST BENAGAL

43 UPS Jamunabahal Jamunabahal Chichaiguda PATU SOKEN MANU 6000839070 23 MALE WEST BENGLE WEST BENAGAL

44 UPS Jamunabahal Jamunabahal Chichaiguda KHOKAN MARMU RAM 7063021777 23 MALE WEST BENGLE WEST BENAGAL

45 UPS Jamunabahal Jamunabahal Chichaiguda MAHASWER MARMU KALICHARAN 7586965236 28 MALE WEST BENGLE WEST BENAGAL

46 UPS Jamunabahal Jamunabahal Chichaiguda SHARLEN BESRA TARAPADA 8670138663 23 MALE WEST BENGLE WEST BENAGAL

47 UPS Jamunabahal Jamunabahal Chichaiguda SUSNANTA BESRA TARAPADA 8018929976 33 MALE WEST BENGLE WEST BENAGAL

48 UPS Jamunabahal Jamunabahal Chichaiguda THUTURAM SALEN THANAMAANI 25 MALE WEST BENGLE WEST BENAGAL

49 UPS Jamunabahal Jamunabahal Chichaiguda ASHIS MARMU MANORANJAN 43 MALE WEST BENGLE WEST BENAGAL

50 UPS Jamunabahal Jamunabahal Chichaiguda UTTAM BASKE PAKNACHANDU 21 MALE WEST BENGLE WEST BENAGAL

51 UPS Jamunabahal Jamunabahal Chichaiguda RABINDRA MANDI TONYRAM 18 MALE WEST BENGLE WEST BENAGAL

52 UPS Jamunabahal Jamunabahal Chichaiguda BUDHAN BESRA SANATAN 24 MALE WEST BENGLE WEST BENAGAL

53 UPS, Michagaon Michagaon Atigaon MOHAN DAS HANSDA BABUCHAND MAJHI 6200537836 19 MALE BOKARO JHARKHAND

54 UPS, Michagaon Michagaon Atigaon SUNDARLAL HANSDA BABUCHAND MAJHI 20 MALE BOKARO JHARKHAND

55 UPS, Michagaon Michagaon Atigaon DEBILAL SWAREN BABUCHAND MAJHI 21 MALE BOKARO JHARKHAND

56 UPS, Michagaon Michagaon Atigaon HIRALAL KISKU KAMAL MAJHI 6203798045 23 MALE BOKARO JHARKHAND

57 UPS, Michagaon Michagaon Atigaon ROHAN KISKU KAMAL MAJHI 22 MALE BOKARO JHARKHAND

58 UPS, Michagaon Michagaon Atigaon MADAN KISKU KISTO MAJHI 24 MALE BOKARO JHARKHAND

59 UPS, Michagaon Michagaon Atigaon SASHI KOPUR MARANDI SITARAM 25 MALE BOKARO JHARKHAND

60 UPS, Michagaon Michagaon Atigaon SUKDEB TUDU AGHNU MAJHI 25 MALE BOKARO JHARKHAND

61 Community centre kandulagudaKandulguda Atigaon ABDUL MIA FIRDOS 7499263472 26 MALE MALDA WEST BENAGAL

62 Community centre kandulagudaKandulguda Atigaon MILON MIA FIRDOS 28 MALE MALDA WEST BENAGAL

63 Community centre kandulagudaKandulguda Atigaon ABDUL RAB JAMSED 8967118092 28 MALE MALDA WEST BENAGAL

64 Community centre kandulagudaKandulguda Atigaon S.K. SAFIALAM S.K. SATIP 19 MALE MALDA WEST BENAGAL

65 Community centre kandulagudaKandulguda Atigaon ANSARUL MOMIN SOBRATI 26 MALE MALDA WEST BENAGAL

66 Community centre kandulagudaKandulguda Atigaon SABIR AHMAD SAHIJUDHIN 25 MALE MALDA WEST BENAGAL

67 Community centre kandulagudaKandulguda Atigaon MUKTAD MIA FIRDOS 26 MALE MALDA WEST BENAGAL

68 Community centre kandulagudaKandulguda Atigaon S.K. ABDUL S.K. SAMOD 27 MALE MALDA WEST BENAGAL

69 Community centre kandulagudaKandulguda Atigaon S.K. TARIKUL S.K. DUKHU 19 MALE MALDA WEST BENAGAL

70 Community centre kandulagudaKandulguda Atigaon S.K. ANNAROP S.K. AINAL 32 MALE MALDA WEST BENAGAL

71 Community centre kandulagudaKandulguda Atigaon S.K. NABIUL S.K. MOTIUR 22 MALE MALDA WEST BENAGAL

72 UPS,Deundi Deundi Kalopala SANU MARANDI PADE 9905048387 33 MALE KERI JHARKHAND

73 UPS,Deundi Deundi Kalopala RANJIT MARANDI BASI 21 MALE KERI JHARKHAND

74 UPS,Deundi Deundi Kalopala RUPESH HEMBRAM JEETLAL 19 MALE KERI JHARKHAND



75 UPS,Deundi Deundi Kalopala SUNIL MARANDI SANJAY 19 MALE KERI JHARKHAND

76 UPS,Deundi Deundi Kalopala AGHANU KISU GOLAM 46 MALE KERI JHARKHAND

77 UPS,Deundi Deundi Kalopala MOTILAL MURMU KALU 7077723283 42 MALE KERI JHARKHAND

78 UPS,Deundi Deundi Kalopala MAHADEV SOREN SIKARI 24 MALE KERI JHARKHAND

79 UPS,Deundi Deundi Kalopala PRADEEP HANSDA BABAURAM 18 MALE KERI JHARKHAND

80 UPS,Deundi Deundi Kalopala CHHOTU  BESHRA BIRSA 20 MALE KERI JHARKHAND

81 UPS,Deundi Deundi Kalopala ANAND BESHRA GUDHU 22 MALE KERI JHARKHAND

82 UPS,Deundi Deundi Kalopala KISHOR BESHRA BIRSA 23 MALE KERI JHARKHAND

83 KALOPALA Kalopala Kalopala GHURURAM NETAM KALAP 64 MALE CHHATISGARH CHHATISGARH

84 KALOPALA Kalopala Kalopala ANISHYA NETAM GHURURAM 60 MALE CHHATISGARH CHHATISGARH

85 KALOPALA Kalopala Kalopala GABAR NETAM GHURURAM 38 MALE CHHATISGARH CHHATISGARH

86 KALOPALA Kalopala Kalopala LOKESWARI NETAM GABAR 36 MALE CHHATISGARH CHHATISGARH

87 KALOPALA Kalopala Kalopala VIJAY NETAM DEBANAD 23 MALE CHHATISGARH CHHATISGARH

88 KALOPALA Kalopala Kalopala BIKASH NETAM DEBANAD 22 MALE CHHATISGARH CHHATISGARH

89 KALOPALA Kalopala Kalopala DULLESH NETAM BIKASH 20 MALE CHHATISGARH CHHATISGARH

90 KALOPALA Kalopala Kalopala VICKY NETAM GABAR 21 MALE CHHATISGARH CHHATISGARH

91 KALOPALA Kalopala Kalopala SUNIJNAN NETAM BICKY 19 MALE CHHATISGARH CHHATISGARH

92 KALOPALA Kalopala Kalopala VIKRANT NETAM GABAR 18 MALE CHHATISGARH CHHATISGARH

93 KALOPALA Kalopala Kalopala SANDHYA NETAM DEBANAD 18 MALE CHHATISGARH CHHATISGARH

94 KALOPALA Kalopala Kalopala CHANDARAPAL NETAM DEBANAD 14 MALE CHHATISGARH CHHATISGARH

95 KALOPALA Kalopala Kalopala SIBANI NETAM GABAR 15 MALE CHHATISGARH CHHATISGARH

96 KALOPALA Kalopala Kalopala NIKHIL NETAM GABAR 10 MALE CHHATISGARH CHHATISGARH


